

Court No. - 19

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 10571 of 2007

Petitioner :- Anil Kumar Singh & Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P. Thru' Secretary & Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Amit Srivastava, Ashok Khare, Manoj
Srivastava, P. Singh, V.P. Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., M.A. Qadeer, S.K. Mishra, Vivek Prasad
Mathur

Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta, J.

List in the next cause list showing name of Sri R.R. Mishra and
Sri Pramendra Singh as counsel for the applicants seeking
impleadment.

(Manoj Kumar Gupta, J)

Order Date :- 13.3.2018

SL